

Race Date
September 01, 22

Little Trojan and "Big" Trojan XC Invite

Final Team Results

Girls

JH Girls

Cumberland

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

Finish Position - Inc.

Name	Place	Cum Place	Time	Cum Time
Jasper County				
Team Score (places): 21				
Average Time: 14:50.63				
1 Avery Geier	1	1	14:31.62	14:31.62
2 Heather Bergbower	2	3	14:38.18	29:09.80
3 Ashtyn Ochs	5	8	14:53.31	44:03.11
4 Brooke Gentry	6	14	15:03.42	59:06.53
5 Kate Bierman	7	21	15:06.61	1:14:13.14
6 Nora Street	(11)	(32)	15:30.26	1:29:43.40
7 Noelle Sappenfield	(13)	(45)	16:04.55	1:45:47.95
8 Keeleigh Davis	> 7		16:32.50	2:02:20.45
9 Kimberly Bierman	> 7		16:47.35	2:19:07.80
10 Josie Vogt	> 7		16:57.73	2:36:05.53
11 Jenna Hall	> 7		17:16.58	2:53:22.11
12 Marlee Tarr	> 7		17:24.20	3:10:46.31
13 Paige Wagner	> 7		17:28.83	3:28:15.14
14 Nora Kistner	> 7		17:35.82	3:45:50.96
15 Haley Ochs	> 7		17:46.25	4:03:37.21
16 Scarlett Collins	> 7		18:06.26	4:21:43.47
17 Lena Fehrenbacher	> 7		18:13.93	4:39:57.40
18 Riley Tarr	> 7		18:21.94	4:58:19.34
19 Scarlett Meinhart	> 7		19:05.75	5:17:25.09
20 Olivia Sorenberger	> 7		20:16.28	5:37:41.37
21 Claire Woods	> 7		20:50.23	5:58:31.60

Finish Position - 1

1 Layla Holsapple	< 5	17:20.95	17:20.95
2 Vada Holsapple	< 5	17:29.48	34:50.43
3 Leah Olmstead	< 5	19:16.31	54:06.74

Charleston

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 48

Average Time: 15:28.22

1 Kaydence Hein	3	3	14:40.71	14:40.71
2 Mckinley Wood	9	12	15:29.87	30:10.58
3 Chloe Cartright	10	22	15:30.11	45:40.69
4 Melania Morrisson	12	34	15:31.65	1:01:12.34
5 Ayla Traub	14	48	16:08.75	1:17:21.09
6 Mallory Homann	(15)	(63)	16:12.77	1:33:33.86
7 Scottlynn Buckler	(17)	(80)	17:07.93	1:50:41.79
8 Larkin Nay	> 7		17:08.04	2:07:49.83
9 Jade Bowers	> 7		17:19.14	2:25:08.97
10 Lydia Lock	> 7		17:20.96	2:42:29.93
11 Lexi Griffith	> 7		17:50.13	3:00:20.06
12 Maleigh Faller	> 7		19:20.78	3:19:40.84

Teutopolis

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 65

Average Time: 16:14.61

1 Carly Witges	4	4	14:49.26	14:49.26
2 Avery Probst	8	12	15:12.40	30:01.66
3 Pearl Huber	16	28	16:13.99	46:15.65
4 Juliana Wernsing	18	46	17:09.52	1:03:25.17
5 Elaina Gaffin	19	65	17:47.90	1:21:13.07
6 Lauren Kingery	(20)	(85)	17:55.31	1:39:08.38
7 Abby Zane	(21)	(106)	18:04.84	1:57:13.22
8 Mary Jane Dennis	> 7		18:35.62	2:15:48.84
9 Isabella Pruemer	> 7		18:37.53	2:34:26.37